Ergebnisliste 34. Osterturnier - 50 Jahre MGC Bad Homburg

Herren
Platz Name
1 Mally, Joachim
2 Giger, Andreas
3 Kullmann, Ingo
4 Wachtl, Sven
5 Crettaz, Yannick

Damen
Platz Name
1 Zirkenbach, Bianca

Senioren |
Platz Name

1 Knippel, Thomas
2 Vollmer, Jiurgen
3 Droste, Peter
4 Preillmann, Stephan
5 Trdller, Jurgen
6 Bartmann, Volker
7 Giger, Urs
8 Vesper, Andreas
9 Dehne, Joachim

Seniorinnen |
Platz Name
1 Dowidat, Ulrike

Senioren 1l
Platz Name
1 Kindt, Jérg Rainer
2 Adamzcyk, Michael
3 Hasselwander, Kurt
Galz, Jurgen

Seniorinnen Il
Platz Name
1 Sic, Tereza

2 Jaschke-Ladendorf, llka

Schiiler
Platz Name
1 Mau, Felix
2 Mau, Bastian

Schiilerinnen
Platz Name
1 Zirkenbach, Lavinia

Verein

SV Dreieichenhain
MC Olten

MSV Bad Kreuznach
MGC Bad Homburg
MGC Bad Homburg

Verein
MGC Bad Homburg

Verein

MGC Basel

1. BGC Paderborn
BGSV Bad Homburg
BGSV Bad Homburg
SV Dreieichenhain
BGSV Bad Homburg
MGC Basel

MGC Bad Homburg
1. BGC Paderborn

Verein
1. MGC Kboin

Verein

MSV Bad Kreuznach
MGC Bad Homburg
MSV Bad Kreuznach
BGSV Bad Homburg

Verein
MGC Bad Homburg
BGSV Bad Homburg

Verein
MGC Bad Homburg
MGC Bad Homburg

Verein
MGC Bad Homburg

1
31
30
33
26
39

39

33

33
31
35
30
36
33
33
37

35

27
29
41
30

36
43

37
39

43

2
28
30
32
36
39

36

32
30
33
29
36
30
35
34
36

36

27
34
46
29

31
37

31
36

38

3 Gesamt
28 87
28 88
30 95
39 101
38 116

3 Gesamt
34 109

3 Gesamt
30 95
33 96
33 97
34 98
32 98
34 100
34 102
36 103
31 104

3 Gesamt
34 105

3 Gesamt
29 83
32 95
36 123

Abbruch wegen Krankheit

3 Gesamt
37 104
44 124

3 Gesamt
38 106
38 113

3 Gesamt
38 119



